1
L
im
it
 S
w
it
c

E47BMS43
Comes complete with instruction manual.
Ordering Example: E47BMS02, straight plunger limit switch.
 To Order
 BASiC SWiTChES
 MODEL NO. MODEL NO DESCRiPTiON
 15 A 20 A
 E47BMS02  Straight plunger
 E47BMS22 E47CMS22 Straight lever
 E47BMS04 E47CMS04 Extended straight plunger
 E47BMS10  Roller plunger
 E47BMS11  Cross roller plunger
 E47BMS42  Extended roller lever
 E47BMS30 E47CMS30 Roller lever
 E47BMS43  Extended adjustable roller
Dimensions: in (mm) Dimensions: in (mm) Dimensions: in (mm)
Dimensions: in (mm) Dimensions: in (mm) Dimensions: in (mm)
Dimensions: in (mm) Dimensions: in (mm)
6
OP
PT
0.5 x 0.18
(13 x 5)
0.67
(17)
0.9
(23)
0.67
(17)
1.56
(40)
0.75 x 0.31
(19 x 8)
1.73
(44)
0.76
(19)
Dimensions: mm (in)
OP
PT
0.47
(12)
R =
0.67
(17)
E47BLS08
E47BLS14
E47BLS33
E47BLS06
Comes complete with instruction manual.
Ordering Example: E47BLS06, booted plunger limit switch.
 To Order
 ENCLOSED SWiTChES
 MODEL NO. DESCRiPTiON
 15 A
 E47BLS06 Booted plunger
 E47BLS33 Booted roller lever
 E47BLS08 Booted roller plunger
 E47BLS14 Booted roller lever
0.91
(23)
0.67
(17) 0.08
(2.1)
5.91
(150)
1.00
(25.5)
1.00 (25.4) 1.00 (25.4) 0.96 (24.5)
3.37
(85.5)
0.25 (6.5)
Dia.
PT
0.37
(9.5)
2-M4.0 x 45
Dimensions: in (mm)
Dimensions: in (mm)